
Lady Athletics

Rebels

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

WOMEN’S B

Babe Ruths

Rockers

5

6

River Bandits

Aftershock 2.0

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Sat 12:30 PM 4 vs 6

Fri. 3:30 PM 1 vs 2 C 2

5:00 PM 3 vs 4

5:00 PM 5 vs 6

Sat  5:00 PM 1 vs 3

Sat 5:00 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

6th

5th

Sat 8:00 PM 1 vs 4

Sat 8:00 PM 2 vs 6

Sat  9:30 PM 3 vs 5
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C 4

C 5
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Fri.


